
ATTENTION BCAM MEMBERS: Team Sports can now offer you ONE STOP 
SHOPPING for all your basketball needs. You can also deal with a real person 
rather than a website or a phone. Below is a directory of sales reps. You choose 
a salesperson from the list below and they will give you their best effort to satisfy 
your equipment needs. Rawlings basketballs, uniforms, practice gear, basketball 
shoes, etc. are all available from these dealers. Make sure you tell them you are 
a BCAM member and appreciate their support. 

 
 
 
TEAM SPORTS	 419-865-8326 (phone)   419-865-3596 (fax)		
 

DIRECTORY																																															
Name        Phone  Email    
VP, Sales 
Brad Downer            616-648-1100 bdowner@teamsportsinc.us   
 
Team Sports SALES REPS 
LJ Archambeau  419-466-1691 larchambeau@teamsportsinc.us 
David Glore  419-360-4995 dglore@teamsportsinc.us 
RJ Jacob  586-292-3565 rjacob@teamsportsinc.us   
Ryan Marx  419-467-9222 rmarx@teamsportsinc.us  
Glen Maiden  419-467-2882 gmaiden@teamsportsinc.us  
Matt Paddock  586-206-3549 mpaddock@teamsportsinc.us    
Scott Pillarelli  419-377-2311 spillarelli@teamsportsinc.us 
Josh Reasoner  517-812-1521 jreasoner@teamsportsinc.us 
Adam Sheldon  248-830-7097 asheldon@teamsportsinc.us 
Bob VonBargen  248-830-4120 bvonbargen@teamsportsinc.us 
Brent Wichtner  586-709-7833 bwichtner@teamsportsinc.us  
   
 
 
 


